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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance 1vestigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ552, issued to Network US,
Inc. d/b/a CA Affinity, for apparent second-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.§5., and
Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ617, 1ssued to Conversant
Technologies, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TI771, issued to Nexxtworks
Long Distance, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ822, issued to Integrated
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance mvestigation of IXC
Registration No. TK181, issued to Dial World
Network, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Section 364.336, ¥.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
F'ees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration  No.  TKI147, issued to
Communications Masters, Inc. d/b/a Phone
Miami and/or Phone Bolivia, for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
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